
E-bike Stage race Klosterheden 2023
Klosterheden / 26.02.2023

详细评估
Hansen, Rune

编号: 59

E-bike Stage race Klosterheden

参赛类别:
Herre e-bike

总时间: 11:38.38

线路中排名: 24 (of 63)
线路最佳成绩: 8:45.23
类别中排名: 9(of 25)
该项目最佳时间: 8:45.23

中途成绩
检查站

Stage 1 - 1
Stage 2 - 1
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 1 - 2
Stage 2 - 2

分段
时间

0:55.65
1:17.40
1:29.24
1:30.86
0:55.90
1:11.90
1:06.29
1:09.18
1:00.05
1:01.91

名次
-
7
17
10
7
8
8
10
7
9
8

差值
-

0:13.40
0:31.82
0:15.49
0:16.27
0:07.05
0:15.98
0:21.19
0:12.79
0:20.05
0:19.11

名次
总成绩

14
41
23
13
20
16
29
21
25
17

阶段成绩

差值
总成绩

0:13.40
0:31.82
0:15.49
0:16.27
0:07.05
0:15.98
0:21.19
0:12.79
0:20.05
0:19.11

总成绩
时间

名次
-

差值
-

名次
总成绩

总排名

差值
总成绩
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